Multiplier Fractions (A)

Nom: Date:
Calculez chaque produit.
Conversion 1 Résultat Conversion |
3
2. TX 1= X — — -
4
4
5
2
3
8
7. 2= X7 X — — -
9
2
9. 2= X 4 X = — -
9
2
10. 4 X 2= X = — -
7

Note:
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Multiplier Fractions (A) Réponses

Nom: Date:
Calculez chaque produit.

. 1-X3 %x% = % = 5%
2. 7><1% %Xézl = 47? — 12=
3. 2%><9 gx% = 4—25 :22%
4. 9)(1% %x% = 8_51 — 16=
5. 3= X8 %x%:%:mg
6. ZXZ% %x% = 1?6 = 51
7. 2§><7 %x%:%:zo%
8. 3%><2 1—30><%= 2—30 = 6%
9 2§><4 %x%: 8?0 — gg
10.4)(2% %x1—76= 6_74 = 9%

Note:
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